
Venue Date 

COLT INSPECTIONS 

 

 

Creagh Equestrian Centre, Creagh, Ballinasloe, Co 

Galway  

Thursday 10th September 

Friday 11th September 

Saturday 12th September 

Sunday 13th September  

FILLY INSPECTIONS 

 

 

Creagh Equestrian Centre, Creagh, Ballinasloe, Co 
Galway 

Tuesday 15th September 

Uppermace Equestrian Centre, Barnacarroll, Knock, 
Co Mayo 

Wednesday 16th September 
 
Thursday 17th September 

Kells Equestrian Centre, Normanstown, Carlanstown, 
Kells, Co Meath 

Monday 21st September 

Thurles Equestrian Centre, Thurles, Co Tipperary Tuesday 22nd September 

The Showgrounds, Ennis, Co Clare Tuesday 22nd September 

Roundstone Showgrounds, Roundstone, Co Galway Wednesday 23rd September 

Ower Equestrian Centre, Tullykyne, Co Galway Thursday 24th September 

Cumann Lucht Capaillini Chonamara  

Connemara Pony Breeders’ Society  

 

Colt and Filly Inspections 2020 
Inspections will be run in accordance with Government and HSE guidelines 


